Terms and Conditions: Winter Wilderness REI Gift Cards and Free Two Day Domestic Shipping

On purchases from November 28 - December 31, 2023 only, receive an REI gift card for every product purchase. Additionally, enjoy free two day domestic shipping.

Purchases under \$1000	\$25 REI Gift Card
\$1000+ Purchases	\$50 REI Gift Card
\$3000+ Purchases	\$100 REI Gift Card
\$5000+ Purchases	\$150 REI Gift Card

Official Terms: Anueva Jewelry ("Sponsor") is the official sponsor of the 2023 Winter Wilderness REI Gift Card & Free Two Day Domestic Shipping ("REI Gift Card & Free Two Day Shipping"). Receive an REI gift card on product purchases made between November 28th, 2023 at 12:01 a.m. PST to December 31st, 2023 at 11:59 p.m. PST only. The Sponsor's computer is the official timekeeping device for the REI Gift Card and two day shipping. The REI Gift Card is in no way sponsored, endorsed, administered by, or associated with Recreational Equipment, Inc. (REI), or any other retailers. The REI Gift Card may not be redeemed for cash value and cannot be combined with any other discounts, rebates, giveaways, or promotions; furthermore, it is not applicable to services (resize, repair, etc.) or appraisals, current orders, past orders, or future orders. Each customer is eligible for only one discount tier on their purchase. Free Two Day Domestic Shipping does not apply to overnight or International shipping. Two Day Domestic Shipping takes place after the order is complete.

Restrictions and Eligibility: The REI Gift Card is *not* applicable to service or appraisal purchases. Only product purchases are eligible for the REI Gift Card. Free Two Day Domestic Shipping does not apply to overnight or International shipping. Free Two Day Domestic Shipping takes place after the order is complete.

REI Gift Card Allocation and Stipulations:

Each product purchase order is eligible to receive an REI gift card.

REI gift card amounts will be allocated on a four-tiered structure: (1) orders less than USD1000 are eligible to receive an REI gift card valued at USD25; (2) orders equal to USD1000 or more are eligible to receive an REI gift card valued at USD50; (3) orders equal to USD3000 or more are eligible to receive an REI gift card valued at USD100; (4) orders equal to USD5000 or more are eligible to receive an REI gift card valued at USD150. Each customer qualifies for only one tier. The customer may not receive multiple tiers, with a max REI gift card amount of USD150.

Physical gift cards will be packaged and delivered via mail with verified purchase order; content(s) purchased on AnuevaJewelry.com and REI gift card will arrive together.

Regardless of REI gift card availability or eligibility, all qualifying purchases on Anueva Jewelry's ready-to-ship collection between the previously stated time period are eligible to receive the tiered discount.

Returns: REI gift cards cannot be returned, refunded, or exchanged for cash value. Should any customer who received an REI gift card of any quantity wish to return an order, Anueva Jewelry will issue a refund of the order amount, less the amount of the gift REI gift card.

